

**AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDMENT TO THE  
COMMITTEE PRINT  
OFFERED BY M . \_\_\_\_\_**

Page 1, line 5, strike “(a) ELIGIBILITY” and all that follows through “PROGRAM.—” on line 21 of page 5.

Page 5, line 22, redesignate paragraph (1) as subsection (a) and strike “IN GENERAL.—” and insert “ELIGIBILITY OF INTERNET PUBLISHING ORGANIZATIONS FOR COVERED LOANS UNDER THE PAYCHECK PROTECTION PROGRAM”.

Page 5, line 23, strike “, as amended by subsection (a), is further” and insert “is”.

Page 6, line 1, redesignate subparagraph (A) as paragraph (1).

Page 6, line 3, strike “(IV)” and insert “(III)”.

Page 7, line 11, strike “(B) in clause (iv), by adding at the end the following” and insert the following:

- 1           (2) in clause (iv)—
- 2           (A) in subclause (III), by striking “and” at
- 3           the end;

1 (B) in subclause (IV)(bb), by striking the  
2 period at the end and inserting “; and’” and  
3 (C) by adding at the end the following new  
4 subclause:

Page 7, line 13, strike “(VI)” and insert “(V)”.

Page 8, line 14, redesignate subparagraph (C) as  
paragraph (3).

Page 8, line 16, strike “(II), (III), or (IV) of clause  
(iii), subclause (IV) or (VI) of clause (iv), clause (vi)”  
and insert “(II) or (III) of clause (iii), subclause (IV) or  
(V) of clause (iv)”.

Page 8, line 19, redesignate subparagraph (D) as  
paragraph (4).

Page 8, line 20, redesignate clause (i) as subpara-  
graph (A).

Page 8, line 24, strike “(II) or (IV) of clause (iii)  
or subclause (IV) or (VI)” and insert “(II) or (III) of  
clause (iii) or subclause (IV) or (V)”.

Page 9, line 3, redesignate clause (ii) as subpara-  
graph (B).

Page 9, line 5, strike “(2) ELIGIBILITY” and all that  
follows through the period on line 13.

Page 9, line 14, redesignate subsection (c) as subsection (b).

Page 11, line 4, redesignate subsection (d) as subsection (c).

